
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000695-2020 

Tender

FTS F19 Works

FTS Buyer

F19: Subcontract notice

Notice identifier: 2020/S 000-000695
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-003667-integration  
Published 9 December 2020, 11:01am

Section I: Successful tenderer

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

FTS Buyer

Street 12

London

12323

Contact

FTS_buyer1 FTS_buyer1

For the attention of

FTS_buyer1 FTS_buyer1

Email(s)

karen.aab@eu-supply.com

Telephone

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000695-2020
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000695-2020
mailto:karen.aab@eu-supply.com


Page 2 to 5

+44 345345345

Fax

+44 345345345

Country

United Kingdom

National registration number

123456123

Internet address(es)

General address of the contracting authority/entity

https://test.eu-supply.com/ctm/Supplier/Notice/39737

Electronic access to information

https://test.eu-supply.com/ctm/Supplier/Notice/39737

Electronic submission of tenders and requests to participate

https://test.eu-supply.com/ctm/Supplier/Notice/39737

Further information

Further information can be obtained from the above mentioned contact point(s)

Specifications and additional documents (including documents for competitive
dialogue and a dynamic purchasing system) can be obtained from

The above-mentioned contact point(s)

Tenders or requests to participate must be sent to

The above-mentioned contact point(s)

Section II: Object of the subcontract

https://test.eu-supply.com/ctm/Supplier/Notice/39737
https://test.eu-supply.com/ctm/Supplier/Notice/39737
https://test.eu-supply.com/ctm/Supplier/Notice/39737


Page 3 to 5

II.1) Description

II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract

FTS F19 Works

II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works

Works

Execution

Realisation, by whatever means of work, corresponding to the requirements specified by
the contracting authorities/entities

Main site or location of works, place of delivery or of performance

London

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):

Desc

II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

45000000 - Construction work

II.2) Quantity or scope of the contract

II.2.1) Total quantity or scope

Desc

Estimated value excluding VAT:

£12,000

II.3) Duration of the contract or time limit for completion

Duration in months: 050 (from the award of the contract)



Page 4 to 5

Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information

III.1) Conditions relating to the subcontract

III.1.1) Deposits and guarantees required:

Deposits and guarantees required: (if applicable)

III.2) Conditions for participation

Criteria for qualitative selection of subcontracts prescribed by the contracting
authority/entity as well as any other criteria the successful tenderer will apply for the
qualitative selection of subcontractors and the assessment of their bids: Conditions 

Section IV: Procedure

IV.1) Award criteria

Award criteria

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) File reference number

FTS

IV.2.2) Previous publication(s) concerning the same contract

no

IV.2.3) Time limit for receipt of requests to participate

Date: 16 January 2021 - 6:00am

IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up

English



Page 5 to 5

Section VI: Complementary information

VI.1) Information about European Union funds

The contract is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union funds:
Yes

Reference to project(s) and/or programme(s): Eu Project 

VI.2) Additional information

Info

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Successful tenderer
	I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

	Section II: Object of the subcontract
	II.1) Description
	II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract
	II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works
	II.1.3) Short description of the contract or purchase(s):
	II.1.4) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

	II.2) Quantity or scope of the contract
	II.2.1) Total quantity or scope

	II.3) Duration of the contract or time limit for completion

	Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information
	III.1) Conditions relating to the subcontract
	III.1.1) Deposits and guarantees required:

	III.2) Conditions for participation

	Section IV: Procedure
	IV.1) Award criteria
	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) File reference number
	IV.2.2) Previous publication(s) concerning the same contract
	IV.2.3) Time limit for receipt of requests to participate
	IV.2.5) Language(s) in which tenders or requests to participate may be drawn up


	Section VI: Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about European Union funds
	VI.2) Additional information


		2026-01-16T07:17:02+0000
	TCPDF




